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CABARET
at

Looking for a fabulous 
way to spend a Sunday 
afternoon? Then join us at 
Cabaret at Tea Time where 
you can enjoy a drink, food 
and world-class cabaret 
with our combined ticket 
and afternoon tea offer.
Nadim Naaman Sun 21 April
Sarah Ingram Sun 18 June
Shona White Sun 16 July
Further dates to be announced!

Nadim Naaman

Sarah Ingram

jazzIN THE

Karen Lane

Ed Jones Quartet

Lauderdale’s jazz season 
has been wowing audiences 
for over a decade and is 
an essential fixture in 
any music-lover’s diary! 
Featuring acts normally only 
seen at exclusive venues 
like Ronnie Scott’s, this is 
concert-style jazz on your 
doorstep.
Ian Shaw Thu 20 April
Chris Laurence Quartet Thu 27 April
Karen Lane Presents the Music of Nancy 
Wilson & Cannonball Adderley Thu 4 May
Roger Beaujolais Quartet Thu 11 May
Carol Grimes Band Thu 18 May
David Gordon Trio Thu 25 May
Kofi/Barnes Aggregation Thu 1 June
Ed Jones Quartet Thu 8 June

BOOK TICKETS:

Ian Shaw  
Thursday 20 April    @LauderdaleHouse




